
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

47 
6A 
46 
44 
11 
17 
6 
38 
22 
87 
32 
4 
190 
48A 
40 
1 
41 
90 
15 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 
Ryan Gemmell 
Donnie Strickland 
Gil West / Stanton Barrett 
Patrick Womack 
Jeff McKee 
Curt Vogt 
Kevin O'Connell / Stanton Barrett 
Jack Finch 
Mauro Casadei 
Thomas Shelton 
Scott Dolfi 
James Matthews 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Dan Maloy 
Raymond Webb 
Brian Norman 
Robert Mills 
Andrew Jordan 

Group 

HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 
HSR NASCAR Classic 

Class 

Pro 
Pro 
SCB 
SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
SCB 
Pro 
SCE 
SCA 
SCB 
SCT 
SCA 
SCA 
SCB 
SCA 
SCB 
SCA 
Pro 

Laps 

5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
9 
3 
4 
7 
6 
6 
12 
6 
11 
7 
4 
3 
1 

Best Tm 

2:04.359 
2:05.748 
2:07.960 
2:09.108 
2:09.539 
2:10.300 
2:10.609 
2:11.613 
2:12.943 
2:13.035 
2:14.791 
2:14.844 
2:15.266 
2:15.916 
2:16.990 
2:17.823 
2:19.736 
2:37.283 

Car Info 

2006 Toyota Camry 5866 
2009 Toyota Camry 5866 
2013 Toyota Camry 358 
2017 Chevrolet Camaro 5867 
2014 Toyota Camry 5866 
2019 Ford Mustang 360 
1997 Ford Thunderbird 5867 
2018 Ford Mustang 5867 
2002 Dodge Charger 5866 
2010 Toyota Camry 5867 
2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 5866 
2006 Ford Taurus 5867 
2009 Chevrolet Impala 5733 
2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 
2020 Chevrolet Camaro 5867 
2006 Dodge Charger 5867 
2017 Chevrolet Camaro 5899 
2013 Toyota Camry 5866 

Hometown 

Cornelius NC 
Mooresville NC 
Vero Beach FL 
Naples FL 
Burr Ridge IL 
Delray beach FL 
Wallingford CT 
Newport Beach CA 
Thomasville NC 
Republic of San Marino 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Pittsburgh PA 
Sarasota FL 
Chester SC 
Saint Marys GA 
Holly Hill FL 
Loganville GA 
Winter Haven FL 
Lichfield 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No Transponder - Car #15 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

2024 Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

HSR NASCAR Classic 

HSR NC Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:13:04 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/5/2024 10:10 


